
順位 タイヤ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 車名 車両型式 第1ヒート 第2ヒート 第3ヒート Best Time
1 35 鈴木　亮 カプチーノ EA11R 1分15秒79 1分15秒27 1分15秒36 1分15秒27
2 10 蓬茨　夕美 AZ1 PG6SA 1分24秒01 1分21秒61 1分20秒93 1分20秒93
3 49 齋藤　伸司 カプチーノ FA11R 1分27秒75 1分22秒86 1分21秒24 1分21秒24
4 36 丹羽　貴裕 ミラ L512S 1分28秒86 1分28秒00 1分27秒42 1分27秒42
5 11 沼口　和己 ヴィヴィオ KK4 1分26秒63 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99

順位 タイヤ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 車名 車両型式 第1ヒート 第2ヒート 第3ヒート Best Time
1 48 畠山　純綱 インテグラＴＹＰＥ－Ｒ DC2 1分13秒76 1分12秒27 1分11秒66 1分11秒66
2 15 土岐　武也 インテグラＴＹＰＥ－Ｒ DC2 1分32秒13 1分16秒40 1分34秒70 1分16秒40
3 38 岩井　謙治 スターレット EP82 1分16秒95 1分17秒34 1分16秒49 1分16秒49
4 40 大羽　浩司 インテグラＴＹＰＥ－Ｒ DC5 1分19秒04 1分17秒78 1分18秒06 1分17秒78
5 22 前田　健吾 シビックタイプＲ ＥＫ9 1分20秒56 1分18秒39 1分18秒30 1分18秒30
6 23 山村　浩三 ヴィッツ NCP91 1分21秒35 1分20秒39 1分18秒91 1分18秒91
7 13 前川　忠浩 ヴィッツ SCP10 1分20秒07 1分19秒79 1分19秒50 1分19秒50
8 24 下村　茂史 CR-Z ZF1 1分21秒76 1分20秒47 1分25秒37 1分20秒47
9 14 坂口　進 ストーリア M101S 1分22秒41 1分22秒28 1分20秒88 1分20秒88
10 39 奥　敏秀 フィット GD3 1分26秒01 1分24秒76 1分25秒40 1分24秒76
11 12 萱原　敏幸 シビック EG6 1分20秒55 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
12 16 安藤　郷平 シビック EG6 1分28秒07 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
13 37 萱原　直子 シビック EG6 1分32秒36 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
14 41 白石　明遠 シビック EG6 1分21秒67 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99

順位 タイヤ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 車名 車両型式 第1ヒート 第2ヒート 第3ヒート Best Time
1 6 石垣　進一 スーパー7 KS-3 1分13秒68 1分12秒65 1分11秒67 1分11秒67
2 50 中島　よしお エキシージ 1分13秒26 1分13秒71 1分15秒57 1分13秒71
3 29 八鳥　哲也 RX7 FD3S 1分17秒22 1分16秒14 1分14秒04 1分14秒04
4 30 山本　佳典 エキシージ GH1117 1分17秒53 1分14秒06 1分14秒60 1分14秒06
5 1 森口　諭 バーキン7 不明 1分16秒66 1分14秒66 1分14秒90 1分14秒66
6 9 片桐　健二郎 ロータス２３K 1分16秒57 1分14秒96 1分17秒50 1分14秒96
7 28 愛葉　直行 ベック 1分18秒75 9分99秒99 1分16秒66 1分16秒66
8 4 谷口　一美 シルビア S15 1分17秒39 9分99秒99 1分17秒70 1分17秒70
9 3 山田　千広 エリーゼ　エキシージ 2ZZ 1分21秒62 1分19秒95 1分20秒40 1分19秒95
10 5 鈴木　正敏 ロータス　エリーゼ R111 1分22秒14 1分42秒71 1分21秒09 1分21秒09
11 7 三芳　哲也 ロータス　エキシージ 2ZZ 1分24秒40 1分22秒13 1分22秒59 1分22秒13
12 31 石垣　久美子 スーパー7 KS-3 1分23秒81 1分23秒16 1分22秒14 1分22秒14
13 32 丹羽　一浩 ロータス２３K 111 1分21秒66 1分23秒37 1分22秒77 1分22秒77
14 26 松浦　昇平 トミーカイラ 不明 1分27秒01 1分23秒38 1分22秒94 1分22秒94
15 33 林　拓矢 アルテッツア SXE10 1分26秒07 1分24秒94 1分35秒10 1分24秒94
16 34 長岡　卓司 ルノー５ 822000 1分26秒24 1分25秒48 1分25秒01 1分25秒01
17 8 柑子木　一彰 シルビア PS13 1分35秒60 1分28秒14 1分37秒92 1分28秒14
18 47 小林　隼也 アルテッツア SXE10 1分50秒81 1分49秒21 1分45秒33 1分45秒33
19 2 佐藤　潤 マークⅡ 1JZ 1分41秒55 1分54秒93 9分99秒99 1分54秒93

順位 タイヤ ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 車名 車両型式 第1ヒート 第2ヒート 第3ヒート Best Time
1 20 徳能　大輔 インプレッサ GDB 1分14秒73 1分15秒33 1分13秒65 1分13秒65
2 21 竜田　健 インプレッサ GC8 1分15秒72 9分99秒99 1分15秒63 1分15秒63
3 45 島田　学 インプレッサ GDB 1分16秒98 1分16秒13 1分17秒59 1分16秒13
4 17 馬場　孝一 ランサーエボリューションⅢ CE9A 1分28秒97 1分17秒49 9分99秒99 1分17秒49
5 44 伊藤　亮 インプレッサ GC8 1分19秒18 1分18秒57 9分99秒99 1分18秒57
6 42 東松　晃司 インプレッサ GDBG 1分21秒33 1分21秒99 1分18秒74 1分18秒74
7 43 陶山　明雄 ギャランＶＲ－４ E39A 1分22秒18 1分20秒27 1分20秒68 1分20秒27
8 18 稲垣　穣 ギャランＶＲ－４ E38A 1分24秒29 1分21秒90 1分25秒53 1分21秒90
9 19 大原　康司 ランサーエボリューションⅢ CE9A 1分23秒41 1分28秒48 1分23秒52 1分23秒52
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総合順位
順位 クラス ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 名前 車名 車両型式 第1ヒート 第2ヒート 第3ヒート Best Time

1 FWD 48 畠山　純綱 インテグラＴＹＰＥ－Ｒ DC2 1分13秒76 1分12秒27 1分11秒66 1分11秒66
2 RWD 6 石垣　進一 スーパー7 KS-3 1分13秒68 1分12秒65 1分11秒67 1分11秒67
3 AWD 20 徳能　大輔 インプレッサ GDB 1分14秒73 1分15秒33 1分13秒65 1分13秒65
4 RWD 50 中島　よしお エキシージ 1分13秒26 1分13秒71 1分15秒57 1分13秒71
5 RWD 29 八鳥　哲也 RX7 FD3S 1分17秒22 1分16秒14 1分14秒04 1分14秒04
6 RWD 30 山本　佳典 エキシージ GH1117 1分17秒53 1分14秒06 1分14秒60 1分14秒06
7 RWD 1 森口　諭 バーキン7 不明 1分16秒66 1分14秒66 1分14秒90 1分14秒66
8 RWD 9 片桐　健二郎 ロータス２３K 1分16秒57 1分14秒96 1分17秒50 1分14秒96
9 K 35 鈴木　亮 カプチーノ EA11R 1分15秒79 1分15秒27 1分15秒36 1分15秒27
10 AWD 21 竜田　健 インプレッサ GC8 1分15秒72 9分99秒99 1分15秒63 1分15秒63
11 AWD 45 島田　学 インプレッサ GDB 1分16秒98 1分16秒13 1分17秒59 1分16秒13
12 FWD 15 土岐　武也 インテグラＴＹＰＥ－Ｒ DC2 1分32秒13 1分16秒40 1分34秒70 1分16秒40
13 FWD 38 岩井　謙治 スターレット EP82 1分16秒95 1分17秒34 1分16秒49 1分16秒49
14 RWD 28 愛葉　直行 ベック 1分18秒75 9分99秒99 1分16秒66 1分16秒66
15 AWD 17 馬場　孝一 ランサーエボリューションⅢ CE9A 1分28秒97 1分17秒49 9分99秒99 1分17秒49
16 RWD 4 谷口　一美 シルビア S15 1分17秒39 9分99秒99 1分17秒70 1分17秒70
17 FWD 40 大羽　浩司 インテグラＴＹＰＥ－Ｒ DC5 1分19秒04 1分17秒78 1分18秒06 1分17秒78
18 FWD 22 前田　健吾 シビックタイプＲ ＥＫ9 1分20秒56 1分18秒39 1分18秒30 1分18秒30
19 AWD 44 伊藤　亮 インプレッサ GC8 1分19秒18 1分18秒57 9分99秒99 1分18秒57
20 AWD 42 東松　晃司 インプレッサ GDBG 1分21秒33 1分21秒99 1分18秒74 1分18秒74
21 FWD 23 山村　浩三 ヴィッツ NCP91 1分21秒35 1分20秒39 1分18秒91 1分18秒91
22 FWD 13 前川　忠浩 ヴィッツ SCP10 1分20秒07 1分19秒79 1分19秒50 1分19秒50
23 RWD 3 山田　千広 エリーゼ　エキシージ 2ZZ 1分21秒62 1分19秒95 1分20秒40 1分19秒95
24 AWD 43 陶山　明雄 ギャランＶＲ－４ E39A 1分22秒18 1分20秒27 1分20秒68 1分20秒27
25 FWD 24 下村　茂史 CR-Z ZF1 1分21秒76 1分20秒47 1分25秒37 1分20秒47
26 FWD 14 坂口　進 ストーリア M101S 1分22秒41 1分22秒28 1分20秒88 1分20秒88
27 K 10 蓬茨　夕美 AZ1 PG6SA 1分24秒01 1分21秒61 1分20秒93 1分20秒93
28 RWD 5 鈴木　正敏 ロータス　エリーゼ R111 1分22秒14 1分42秒71 1分21秒09 1分21秒09
29 K 49 齋藤　伸司 カプチーノ FA11R 1分27秒75 1分22秒86 1分21秒24 1分21秒24
30 AWD 18 稲垣　穣 ギャランＶＲ－４ E38A 1分24秒29 1分21秒90 1分25秒53 1分21秒90
31 RWD 7 三芳　哲也 ロータス　エキシージ 2ZZ 1分24秒40 1分22秒13 1分22秒59 1分22秒13
32 RWD 31 石垣　久美子 スーパー7 KS-3 1分23秒81 1分23秒16 1分22秒14 1分22秒14
33 RWD 32 丹羽　一浩 ロータス２３K 111 1分21秒66 1分23秒37 1分22秒77 1分22秒77
34 RWD 26 松浦　昇平 トミーカイラ 不明 1分27秒01 1分23秒38 1分22秒94 1分22秒94
35 AWD 19 大原　康司 ランサーエボリューションⅢ CE9A 1分23秒41 1分28秒48 1分23秒52 1分23秒52
36 FWD 39 奥　敏秀 フィット GD3 1分26秒01 1分24秒76 1分25秒40 1分24秒76
37 RWD 33 林　拓矢 アルテッツア SXE10 1分26秒07 1分24秒94 1分35秒10 1分24秒94
38 RWD 34 長岡　卓司 ルノー５ 822000 1分26秒24 1分25秒48 1分25秒01 1分25秒01
39 K 36 丹羽　貴裕 ミラ L512S 1分28秒86 1分28秒00 1分27秒42 1分27秒42
40 RWD 8 柑子木　一彰 シルビア PS13 1分35秒60 1分28秒14 1分37秒92 1分28秒14
41 RWD 47 小林　隼也 アルテッツア SXE10 1分50秒81 1分49秒21 1分45秒33 1分45秒33
42 RWD 2 佐藤　潤 マークⅡ 1JZ 1分41秒55 1分54秒93 9分99秒99 1分54秒93
43 K 11 沼口　和己 ヴィヴィオ KK4 1分26秒63 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
44 FWD 12 萱原　敏幸 シビック EG6 1分20秒55 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
45 FWD 16 安藤　郷平 シビック EG6 1分28秒07 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
46 FWD 37 萱原　直子 シビック EG6 1分32秒36 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99
47 FWD 41 白石　明遠 シビック EG6 1分21秒67 9分99秒99 9分99秒99 9分99秒99


